
09.10.21 Oberlinxweiler 1 1 : 4 Perl 1

Urexweiler 1 5 : 0 Hofeld-Mauschbach 1

Bliesmengen-Bolchen 1 2 : 3 Dörsdorf 1

Frei : Quierschied 1

23.10.21 Perl 1 4 : 1 Urexweiler 1

Hofeld-Mauschbach 1 1 : 4 Bliesmengen-Bolchen 1

Dörsdorf 1 : Frei

Quierschied 1 0 : 5 Oberlinxweiler 1

06.11.21 Oberlinxweiler 1 5 : 0 Hofeld-Mauschbach 1

Bliesmengen-Bolchen 1 5 : 0 Quierschied 1

Urexweiler 1 3 : 2 Dörsdorf 1

Frei : Perl 1

20.11.21 Perl 1 3 : 2 Bliesmengen-Bolchen 1

Hofeld-Mauschbach 1 : Frei

Dörsdorf 1 1 : 4 Oberlinxweiler 1

Quierschied 1 2 : 3 Urexweiler 1

04.12.21 Oberlinxweiler 1 3 : 2 Urexweiler 1

Bliesmengen-Bolchen 1 : Frei

Perl 1 4 : 1 Hofeld-Mauschbach 1

Dörsdorf 1 4 : 1 Quierschied 1

18.12.21 Urexweiler 1 1 : 4 Bliesmengen-Bolchen 1

Frei : Oberlinxweiler 1

Hofeld-Mauschbach 1 1 : 4 Dörsdorf 1

Quierschied 1 1 : 4 Perl 1

15.01.22 Oberlinxweiler 1 3 : 2 Bliesmengen-Bolchen 1

Urexweiler 1 : Frei

Perl 1 4 : 1 Dörsdorf 1

Hofeld-Mauschbach 1 4 : 1 Quierschied 1

Beste Einzelschützen

398 Ri.

395 Ri.

390 Ri.

Platz Verein Wettkämpfe Matche

1 Perl 1 6 12 : 0 23

2 Oberlinxweiler 1 6 10 : 2 21

3 Bliesmengen-Bolchen 1 6 6 : 6 19

4 Urexweiler 1 6 6 : 6 15

5 Dörsdorf 1 6 6 : 6 15

6 Hofeld-Mauschbach 1 6 2 : 8 7

7 Quierschied 1 6 0 : 10 5

Terminplan/Ergebnisse

Luftgewehr

Landesliga

2021/2022

Einspenner Pascal Perl

DörsdorfFensterseifer Ben

Follmann Maximilian Perl

Punkte



1. Follmann Maximilian Perl 1 395,33 Ringe

2. Follmann Alexandra Perl 1 391,00 Ringe

3. Einspenner Pascal Perl 1 389,83 Ringe

4. Lambert Deborah Urexweiler 1 387,75 Ringe

5. Klesius Stephan Perl 1 387,50 Ringe

6. Hein Oliver Bliesmengen-Bolchen 1 386,80 Ringe

7. Lagaly Ines Bliesmengen-Bolchen 1 386,20 Ringe

8. Camus Michelle Bliesmengen-Bolchen 1 385,80 Ringe

9. Fensterseifer Ben Oberlinxweiler 1 385,60 Ringe

10. Brehmer Annett Oberlinxweiler 1 385,20 Ringe

11. Görgen Alexander Dörsdorf 1 384,00 Ringe

12. Hinsberger Niklas Urexweiler 1 383,67 Ringe

13. Graf Anke Dörsdorf 1 383,50 Ringe

14. Haab Annika Hofeld-Mauschbach 1 383,40 Ringe

15. Grewenig Sinah Quierschied 1 381,80 Ringe

16. Groß Antonia Dörsdorf 1 381,50 Ringe

17. Groß Luca Dörsdorf 1 381,00 Ringe

18. Fuchs Andy Hofeld-Mauschbach 1 380,20 Ringe

19. Sand Torsten Bliesmengen-Bolchen 1 379,60 Ringe

20. Schreiner Philipp Urexweiler 1 379,50 Ringe

21. Anschütz Thomas Oberlinxweiler 1 379,00 Ringe

22. Schu Daniela Oberlinxweiler 1 378,50 Ringe

23. Leister Chiara Urexweiler 1 378,00 Ringe

24. Schug Michael Dörsdorf 1 377,33 Ringe

25. Bach Susanne Dörsdorf 1 377,00 Ringe

Hein Katharina Quierschied 1 377,00 Ringe

27. Hoffman Sofie Urexweiler 1 376,00 Ringe

28. Schröder Malin Urexweiler 1 375,33 Ringe

29. Werron Marie Hofeld-Mauschbach 1 375,25 Ringe

30. Dahm Heidi Urexweiler 1 375,00 Ringe

31. Grewenig Reiner Quierschied 1 374,40 Ringe

32. Quoiffy Lars Quierschied 1 373,60 Ringe

33. Lhoste Patrick Oberlinxweiler 1 373,50 Ringe

34. Quoiffy Jens Quierschied 1 373,40 Ringe

35. Niehren Benedikt Dörsdorf 1 372,75 Ringe

36. Kuc Rebecca Oberlinxweiler 1 372,40 Ringe

37. Cullmann Marius Hofeld-Mauschbach 1 372,20 Ringe

38. Schall Felix Oberlinxweiler 1 372,00 Ringe

39. Sinner Raoul Perl 1 367,14 Ringe

40. Nitscke Lea Bliesmengen-Bolchen 1 366,50 Ringe

41. Kilgus Nils Urexweiler 1 362,50 Ringe

42. Cullmann Lisa Hofeld-Mauschbach 1 362,40 Ringe

43. Fuchs Patrick Hofeld-Mauschbach 1 357,00 Ringe

44. Sperling Andre Urexweiler 1 314,00 Ringe

Endtabelle Saison 2021/22

Luftgewehr Landesliga



Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

09.10.2021 -12 1097 : 1095 Homburg 1 : Lautzkirchen 1 1117 : 1131 12 18.12.2021

-24 1110 : 1106 Neunkirchen 1 : Bexbach 1 1117 : 1145 24

-376 1115 : 1117 Dorf im Warndt 2 : Rohrbach 1 741 : 1115 376

   

23.10.2021 29 1123 : 1097 Dorf im Warndt 2 : Homburg 1 1130 : 1127 -29 15.01.2022

24 1128 : 1101 Lautzkirchen 1 : Neunkirchen 1 1131 : 1134 -24 

52 1117 : 1098 Bexbach 1 : Rohrbach 1 1141 : 1108 -52 

   

06.11.2021 25 1095 : 1071 Neunkirchen 1 : Homburg 1 1137 : 1136 -25 29.01.2022

-49 1109 : 1135 Rohrbach 1 : Lautzkirchen 1 1108 : 1131 49

11 1138 : 1105 Bexbach 1 : Dorf im Warndt 2 1105 : 1127 -11 

   

20.11.2021 -30 1112 : 1124 Homburg 1 : Bexbach 1 1118 : 1136 30 12.02.2022

-3 1129 : 1136 Lautzkirchen 1 : Dorf im Warndt 2 1131 : 360 3

19 1130 : 1126 Neunkirchen 1 : Rohrbach 1 1136 : 1121 -19 

   

04.12.2021 -28 1117 : 1120 Rohrbach 1 : Homburg 1 1098 : 1123 28 05.03.2022

-2 1131 : 1120 Bexbach 1 : Lautzkirchen 1 1122 : 1135 2

-5 1139 : 1119 Dorf im Warndt 2 : Neunkirchen 1 1100 : 1125 5

 

Lautzkirchen

Homburg

Neunkirchen

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Bexbach 1 10 11265 14 : 6 +24

2. Neunkirchen 1 10 11204 14 : 6

3. Lautzkirchen 1 10 11266 12 : 8

4. Dorf im Warndt 2 10 10076 10 : 10

5. Homburg 1 10 11118 6 : 14

6. Rohrbach 1 10 11117 4 : 16

Tabelle 

Oberliga     Ost
Luftgewehr

Ergebnis Ergebnis

2021-2022

Paarungen direkter 

Vergleich

direkter 

Vergleich

Schaubitzer-Ruf Jan 383 Ringe

Beste Einzelschützen

Petrak Hannah

385 Ringe

386 Ringe

Jenal Olga



  

Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

09.10.2021 25 1140 : 1109 Urexweiler 2 : Alsweiler 1 1124 : 1130 -25 18.12.2021

-11 1129 : 1132 Weiten 1 : Perl 2 1125 : 1133 11

17 1112 : 1118 Mangelhausen 1 : Urexweiler 3 1122 : 1099 -17 

  

23.10.2021 -28 1110 : 1134 Mangelhausen 1 : Urexweiler 2 1126 : 1130 28 15.01.2022

-10 1138 : 1141 Alsweiler 1 : Weiten 1 1129 : 1136 10

17 1129 : 1123 Perl 2 : Urexweiler 3 1125 : 1114 -17  

  

06.11.2021 -5 1132 : 1112 Weiten 1 : Urexweiler 2 1120 : 1145 5 29.01.2022

-53 1109 : 1116 Urexweiler 3 : Alsweiler 1 1089 : 1135 53

34 1138 : 1111 Perl 2 : Mangelhausen 1 1131 : 1124 -34 

  

20.11.2021 4 1133 : 1125 Urexweiler 2 : Perl 2 1128 : 1132 -4 12.02.2022

3 1126 : 1124 Alsweiler 1 : Mangelhausen 1 1127 : 1126 -3 

56 1128 : 1115 Weiten 1 : Urexweiler 3 1149 : 1106 -56 

  

04.12.2021 -407 729 : 1119 Urexweiler 3 : Urexweiler 2 1110 : 1127 407 05.03.2022

35 1139 : 1117 Perl 2 : Alsweiler 1 1136 : 1123 -35 

-16 1113 : 1122 Mangelhausen 1 : Weiten 1 1125 : 1132 16

 

Perl

Mangelhausen

Alsweiler

Tabelle 

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Perl 2 10 11320 18 : 2

2. Urexweiler 2 10 11292 14 : 6 +5

3. Weiten 1 10 11314 14 6

4. Alsweiler 1 10 11250 10 : 10

5. Mangelhausen 1 10 11193 2 : 18 +17

6. Urexweiler 3 10 10712 2 : 18

2021-2022

Paarungen

Beste Einzelschützen

direkter 

Vergleich

Ergebnis

Spaniol Steffi 383 Ringe

Schönenberger Marc 384 Ringe

386 RingeFollmann Peter

Luftgewehr

Ergebnis

Oberliga     West

direkter 

Vergleich



Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

 

09.10.2021 0 : Frei : Oberbexbach 1 : 0 18.12.2021

411 1027 : 647 Fürth 1 : Heiligenwald 1 1136 : 1105 -411 

 0 : Frei : Heckendalheim 1 : 0

  

23.10.2021 0 : Frei : Frei : 0 15.01.2022

-174 1049 : 1086 Oberbexbach 1 : Fürth 1 969 : 1106 174

-18 1080 : 1091 Heiligenwald 1 : Heckendalheim 1 1100 : 1107 18

  

06.11.2021 0 : Fürth 1 : Frei : 0 29.01.2022

475 1029 : 680 Heckendalheim 1 : Oberbexbach 1 1099 : 973 -475 

0 : Heiligenwald 1 : Frei : 0

  

20.11.2021 0 : Frei : Heiligenwald 1 : 0 12.02.2022

0 : Oberbexbach 1 : Frei : -1 

-50 1037 : 1108 Fürth 1 : Heckendalheim 1 1127 : 1106 50

  

04.12.2021 0 : Heckendalheim 1 : Frei : 0 05.03.2022

270 1103 : 944 Heiligenwald 1 : Oberbexbach 1 1079 : 968 -270 

0 : Frei : Fürth 1 : 0

 

 

Heiligenwald

Heiligenwald

Oberbexbach

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Heckendalheim 1 6 6540 10 : 2 +50

2. Fürth 1 6 6519 10 : 2  

3. Heiligenwald 1 6 6114 4 : 8

4. Oberbexbach 1 6 5583 0 : 12

Regionalliga Ost

2021-2022

 Luftgewehr

direkter 

Vergleich

ErgebnisErgebnis

378 Ringe

direkter 

Vergleich

Paarungen

Mohr Esther 354 Ringe

Beste Einzelschützen

Gard Michael

Schuck Karsten 348 Ringe

Tabelle 



Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

 

09.10.2021 0 : Frei : Friedrichsthal 1 : 0 18.12.2021

1 1049 : 1081 Dorf im Warndt 1 : Herchenbach 1 1067 : 1034 -1 

0 : Frei : Herrensohr 1 : 0

   

23.10.2021 0 : Frei : Frei : 0 15.01.2022

26 1112 : 1075 Friedrichsthal 1 : Dorf im Warndt 1 1065 : 1076 -26 

347 1078 : 1073 Herchenbach 1 : Herrensohr 1 1085 : 743 -347 

   

06.11.2021 0 : Dorf im Warndt 1 : Frei : 0 29.01.2022

29 1090 : 1100 Herrensohr 1 : Friedrichsthal 1 1123 : 1084 -29 

0 : Herchenbach 1 : Frei : 0

   

20.11.2021 0 : Frei : Herchenbach 1 : 0 12.02.2022

0 : Friedrichsthal 1 : Frei : 0

345 1098 : 731 Dorf im Warndt 1 : Herrensohr 1 1087 : 1109 -345 

   

04.12.2021 0 : Herrensohr 1 : Frei : 0 05.03.2022

-1141 n.A. : 1106 Herchenbach 1 : Friedrichsthal 1 1071 : 1104 1141

0 : Frei : Dorf im Warndt 1 : 0

 

Friedrichsthal

Friedrichsthal

Herchenbach

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Friedrichsthal 1 6 6573 8 : 4

2. Dorf im Warndt 1 6 6452 6 : 6 +1

3. Herchenbach 1 6 5349 6 : 6

4. Herrensohr 1 6 5869 4 : 8

368 Ringe

Tabelle 

Schäfer Torben

Rumpf Monika

365 RingeZiegler Johannes

Beste Einzelschützen

ErgebnisPaarungenErgebnis

372 Ringe

direkter 

Vergleich

direkter 

Vergleich

2021-2022

Regionalliga Süd
 Luftgewehr



Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

09.10.2021 131 1130 : 1075 Bosen 1 : Eiweiler 1 1141 1065 -131 18.12.2021

-43 1093 : 1111 Hasborn-Dautweiler 1 : Reitscheid 1 1097 : 1122 43

-41 1103 : 1109 Gehweiler 1 : Güdesweiler 1 1089 : 1124 41

   

23.10.2021 1097 : 1132 Gehweiler 1 : Bosen 1 1081 : 1145 99 15.01.2022

-71 1073 : 1111 Eiweiler 1 : Hasborn-Dautweiler 1 1081 : 1114 71

-18 1112 : 1119 Reitscheid 1 : Güdesweiler 1 1106 : 1117 18

   

06.11.2021 -43 1115 : 1127 Hasborn-Dautweiler 1 : Bosen 1 1099 : 1130 43 29.01.2022

70 1124 : 1086 Güdesweiler 1 : Eiweiler 1 1118 : 1086 -70 

109 1121 : 1079 Reitscheid 1 : Gehweiler 1 1120 : 1053 -109 

   

20.11.2021 -8 1122 : 1118 Bosen 1 : Reitscheid 1 1126 : 1138 8 12.02.2022

17 1077 : 1079 Eiweiler 1 : Gehweiler 1 1072 : 1072 -17 

-27 1105 : 1105 Hasborn-Dautweiler 1 : Güdesweiler 1 1086 : 1113 27

   

04.12.2021 -50 1123 : 1123 Güdesweiler 1 : Bosen 1 1090 : 1140 50 05.03.2022

181 1100 : 1084 Reitscheid 1 : Eiweiler 1 1139 : 974 -181 

-384 686 : 1095 Gehweiler 1 : Hasborn-Dautweiler 1 1101 : 1076 384

 

Reitscheid

Bosen

Reitscheid

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Bosen 1 10 11316 17 : 3

2. Güdesweiler 1 10 11142 16 : 4

3. Reitscheid 1 10 11187 14 : 6

4. Hasborn-Dautweiler 1 10 10991 7 : 13

5. Gehweiler 1 10 10440 5 : 15

6. Eiweiler 1 10 10673 1 : 19

direkter 

Vergleich

2021-2022

Regionalliga Nord
Luftgewehr

Ergebnisdirekter 

Vergleich

ErgebnisPaarungen

384 Ringe

Beste Einzelschützen

385 Ringe

Rauber Marco 

Kraushaar Sandra

381 Ringe

Tabelle 

Hautz Vanessa



  

Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

09.10.2021 34 1128 : 1102 Rehlingen-Siersburg 1 : Schwarzenholz 1 1081 : 1073 -34 18.12.2021

-94 1069 : 1108 Hausbach 1 : Bous 1 1072 : 1127 94

1148 1134 : n.A. Saarhölzbach 1 : Piesbach 1 1141 : 1127 -1148 

  

23.10.2021 411 1131 : 1136 Saarhölzbach 1 : Rehlingen-Siersburg 1 1144 : 728 -411 15.01.2022

-8 1090 : 1090 Schwarzenholz 1 : Hausbach 1 1096 : 1104 8

13 1105 : 1087 Bous 1 : Piesbach 1 1124 : 1129 -13  

  

06.11.2021 -153 973 : 1129 Hausbach 1 : Rehlingen-Siersburg 1 1098 : 1095 153 29.01.2022

26 1115 : 1100 Piesbach 1 : Schwarzenholz 1 1117 : 1106 -26 

-52 1125 : 1128 Bous 1 : Saarhölzbach 1 1116 : 1165 52

  

20.11.2021 13 1135 : 1123 Rehlingen-Siersburg 1 : Bous 1 1107 : 1106 -13 12.02.2022

-94 1120 : 1152 Schwarzenholz 1 : Saarhölzbach 1 1097 : 1159 94

-39 1106 : 1117 Hausbach 1 : Piesbach 1 1094 1122 39

  

04.12.2021 8 1140 : 1141 Piesbach 1 : Rehlingen-Siersburg 1 1099 : 1090 -8 05.03.2022

11 1109 : 1119 Bous 1 : Schwarzenholz 1 1129 : 1108 -11 

149 1148 : 1075 Saarhölzbach 1 : Hausbach 1 1160 : 1084 -149 

 

Saarhölzbach

Saarhölzbach

Schwarzenholz

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Saarhölzbach 1 10 11462 18 : 2

2. Rehlingen-Siersburg 1 10 10770 14 : 6

3. Piesbach 1 10 10053 12 : 8

4. Bous 1 10 11172 8 : 12

5. Hausbach 1 10 10765 5 : 15

6. Schwarzenholz 1 10 11011 3 : 17

393 RingeSumma Katharina

Beste Einzelschützen

Bausch Anouk

Tabelle

386 Ringe

384 Ringe

Regionalliga West
Luftgewehr

Ergebnis Ergebnisdirekter 

Vergleich

2021-2022

direkter 

Vergleich

Paarungen

Lambert Bernd



Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

 

09.10.2021 -74 1068 : 1121 Homburg 2 : Bliesmengen-Bolchen 2 1093 : 1114 74 18.12.2021

96 1081 : 1028 Reiskirchen 1 : Hangard 1 1067 : 1024 -96 

 157 1026 : 1004 Landsweiler 1 : St. Ingbert 1 1090 : 955 -157 

  

23.10.2021 64 1088 : 1058 Landsweiler 1 : Homburg 2 1096 : 1062 -64 15.01.2022

840 1093 : 348 Bliesmengen-Bolchen 2 : Reiskirchen 1 1101 : 1006 -840 

-1114 n.A : 1004 Hangard 1 : St. Ingbert 1 1028 : 1084 1114

  

06.11.2021 11 1078 : 1056 Reiskirchen 1 : Homburg 2 1074 : 1085 -11 29.01.2022

-418 1082 : 1113 St. Ingbert 1 : Bliesmengen-Bolchen 2 732 : 1119 418

-88 1054 : 1097 Hangard 1 : Landsweiler 1 1037 : 1082 88

  

20.11.2021 74 1055 : 1026 Homburg 2 : Hangard 1 1092 : 1047 -74 12.02.2022

25 1108 : 1083 Bliesmengen-Bolchen 2 : Landsweiler 1 1098 : 1098 -25 

8 1100 : 1087 Reiskirchen 1 : St. Ingbert 1 1071 : 1076 -8 

  

04.12.2021 -330 741 : 1056 St. Ingbert 1 : Homburg 2 1069 : 1084 330 05.03.2022

135 971 : 1128 Hangard 1 : Bliesmengen-Bolchen 2 1041 : 749 -135 

79 1094 : 1070 Landsweiler 1 : Reiskirchen 1 1096 : 1041 -79 

 

 

Bliemengen-Bolchen

Landsweiler

Homburg

 

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1 Bliesmengen-Bolchen 2 10 10744 17 : 3 3:1

2 Landsweiler 1 10 10850 17 : 3

3 Homburg 2 10 10709 10 : 10

4 Reiskirchen 1 10 9936 8 : 12

5 St. Ingbert 1 10 9888 6 : 14

6 Hangard 1 10 9256 2 : 18

Tabelle Rückrunde

direkter 

Vergleich

ErgebnisErgebnis

Luftgewehr
2021-2022

Bezirksliga Ost

Beste Einzelschützen

Paarungendirekter 

Vergleich

373 Ringe

382 RingeGuldenring Melania

Böhn Sascha

Probst Michael

377 Ringe



Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

 

09.10.2021 59 1051 : 1020 Sitterswald 1 : Scheidt 1 1059 : 1031 -59 18.12.2021

-16 1022 : 1047 Emmersweiler 1 : Dorf im Warndt 3 1047 : 1038 16

0 : Frei : Frei : 0

   

23.10.2021 0 : Frei : Sitterswald 1 : 0 15.01.2022

-6 1004 : 996 Scheidt 1 : Emmersweiler 1 1036 : 1050 6

0 : Dorf im Warndt 3 : Frei : 0

   

06.11.2021 96 1041 : 991 Emmersweiler 1 : Sitterswald 1 1052 : 1006 -96 29.01.2022

0 : Frei : Scheidt 1 : 0

0 : Dorf im Warndt 3 : Frei : 0

   

20.11.2021 0 1045 : 1068 Sitterswald 1 : Dorf im Warndt 3 1043 : 1094 0 12.02.2022

0 : Scheidt 1 : Frei : 0

0 : Emmersweiler 1 : Frei : 0

   

04.12.2021 0 : Frei : Sitterswald 1 : 0 05.03.2022

142 1076 : 1017 Dorf im Warndt 3 : Scheidt 1 1069 : 986 -142 

0 : Frei : Emmersweiler 1 : 0

 

Dorf im Warndt

Dorf im Warndt

Dorf im Warndt

 

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Dorf im Warndt 3 6 6392 10 : 2

2. Emmersweiler 1 6 6208 8 : 4

3. Sitterswald 1 6 6195 4 : 8

4. Scheidt 1 6 6094 2 : 10

Tabelle Rückrunde

Ergebnis direkter 

Vergleich

Ergebnis

Bezirksliga Süd

2021-2022

Luftgewehr

Beste Einzelschützen

Paarungendirekter 

Vergleich

366 Ringe

353 RingeRäth Katarina

Bär Willibald

350 RingeRäth Andrea



Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

09.10.2021 26 1098 : 1101 Hüttigweiler 1 : Rathen 1 1121 : 1092 -26 18.12.2021

27 1098 : 1086 Otzenhausen 1 : Sotzweiler-Bergweiler 1 1101 : 1086 -27 

-29 1058 : 1085 Baltersweiler 1 : Eitzweiler 1 1077 : 1079 29

   

23.10.2021 -79 1069 : 1094 Mitlosheim : Hüttigweiler 1 1068 : 1122 79 15.01.2022

-23 1102 : 1106 Rathen 1 : Otzenhausen 1 1094 : 1113 23

42 1084 : 1054 Sotzweiler-Bergweiler 1 : Eitzweiler 1 1092 : 1080 -42 

   

06.11.2021 13 1097 : 1106 Otzenhausen 1 : Hüttigweiler 1 1120 : 1098 -13 29.01.2022

-62 1074 : 1105 Eitzweiler 1 : Rathen 1 1065 : 1096 62

84 1082 : 1048 Sotzweiler-Bergweiler 1 : Baltersweiler 1 1094 : 1044 -84 

   

20.11.2021 30 1099 : 1088 Hüttigweiler 1 : Sotzweiler-Bergweiler 1 1108 : 1089 -30 12.02.2022

87 1104 : 1071 Rathen 1 : Baltersweiler 1 1098 : 1070 -87 

42 1094 : 1098 Otzenhausen 1 : Eitzweiler 1 1101 : 1055 -42 

   

04.12.2021 -43 1086 : 1095 Eitzweiler 1 : Hüttigweiler 1 1063 : 1097 43 05.03.2022

-42 1089 : 1109 Sotzweiler-Bergweiler 1 : Rathen 1 1074 : 1096 42

-91 1056 : 1107 Baltersweiler 1 : Otzenhausen 1 1059 : 1099 91

 

Baltersweiler

Eitzweiler

Baltersweiler

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Otzenhausen 1 10 11036 16 : 4 +13

2. Hüttigweiler 1 10 11038 16 : 4

3. Rathen 1 10 10997 14 : 6

4. Sotzweiler-Bergweiler 1 10 10864 8 : 12

5. Eitzweiler 1 10 10739 6 : 14

6. Baltersweiler 1 10 10620 0 : 20

Pertagnol Joachim

Kunz Laura 376 Ringe

Biesel Marco 378 Ringe

375 Ringe

direkter 

Vergleich

direkter 

Vergleich

Beste Einzelschützen

Luftgewehr
Bezirksliga Nord

2021-2022

Paarungen ErgebnisErgebnis

Tabelle Rückrunde



  

Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

09.10.2021 31 1080 : 1044 Rissenthal 1 : Saarhölzbach 2 1063 : 1068 -31 18.12.2021

21 1100 : 1097 Perl 3 : Orscholz 1 1103 : 1085 -21 

1067 1081 : n.A. Weiten 2 : Ittersdorf 1 1068 : 1082 -1067 

  

23.10.2021 -38 1077 : 1085 Weiten 2 : Rissenthal 1 1049 : 1079 38 15.01.2022

-164 1058 : 1118 Saarhölzbach 2 : Perl 3 1006 : 1110 164

59 1081 : 1024 Orscholz 1 : Ittersdorf 1 1071 : 1069 -59  

  

06.11.2021 12 1103 : 1091 Perl 3 : Rissenthal 1 1097 : 1097 -12 29.01.2022

100 1076 : 1069 Ittersdorf 1 : Saarhölzbach 2 1082 : 989 -100 

-26 1084 : 1081 Orscholz 1 : Weiten 2 1074 : 1103 26

  

20.11.2021 41 1083 : 1066 Rissenthal 1 : Orscholz 1 1081 : 1057 -41 12.02.2022

-120 1071 : 1085 Saarhölzbach 2 : Weiten 2 964 : 1070 120

46 1085 : 1094 Perl 3 : Ittersdorf 1 1102 : 1047 -46 

  

04.12.2021 -1063 1081 : 1085 Ittersdorf 1 : Rissenthal 1 n.A. : 1059 1063 05.03.2022

115 1071 : 1074 Orscholz 1 : Saarhölzbach 2 1067 : 949 -115 

-7 1062 : 1094 Weiten 2 : Perl 3 1100 : 1075 7

 

Weiten

Weiten

Perl

Orscholz

Weiten

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Perl 3 10 10987 15 : 5 3:1

2. Rissenthal 1 10 10803 15 : 5

3. Weiten 2 10 10776 10 : 10

4. Orscholz 1 10 10753 8 : 12 4:0

5. Ittersdorf 1 10 8555 8 : 12

6. Saarhölzbach 2 10 10292 4 : 16

Beste Einzelschützen

Tabelle Rückrunde

Bezirksliga West

PaarungenErgebnisdirekter 

Vergleich

2021-2022

Luftgewehr

Ergebnis direkter 

Vergleich

Heisler Simon 373 Ringe

Schumacher Celine 365 Ringe

Hoffeld Joshua

Follmann Walter 362 Ringe

Kindermann Nicole 362 Ringe

362 Ringe


